
Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-010100 Left back view mirror 1 each RX 150 XE Mirror

2 LY-010200 Right back view mirror 1 each RX 150 XE Mirror

3 LY-010300 Rubber cover of bolt 2 each RX 150 XE Mirror

4 GB70-86 Bolt 8*40 2 each RX 150 XE Mirror

F.1 - 

Mirror

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-020100 Front cover 1 each RX 150 XE
Front cover &Front 

Light

2 LY-020200 Headlight assy. 1 each RX 150 XE
Front cover &Front 

Light

3 LY-020300 Bulb of headlight 1 each RX 150 XE
Front cover &Front 

Light

4 LY-020400 Bulb of front postion light 1 each RX 150 XE Front cover &Front 

Light5 GB845-86 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×16 4 each RX 150 XE Front cover &Front 

Light6 GB845-86 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×12 4 each RX 150 XE Front cover &Front 

Light
7 LY-020500 ClipF 4.2 4 each RX 150 XE

Front cover &Front 

Light

8 LY-020600 Small plastiic cover 1 each RX 150 XE
Front cover &Front 

Light

F.2 - Front cover &Front Light

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-030100   Front cover, Handlebar 1 each RX 150 XE HandCover

2 LY-030200   Protection Cover, Left 1 each RX 150 XE HandCover

3 LY-030300   Protection Cover, Right 1 each RX 150 XE HandCover

4 LY-030400   Front turn signal, Left 1 each RX 150 XE HandCover

5 LY-030500   Front turn signal, Right 1 each RX 150 XE HandCover

6 LY-030500   ClipF 4.2 1 each RX 150 XE HandCover

7 GB845-86    Self-tapping screw ST4.2×16 2 each RX 150 XE HandCover

8 GB845-86    Self-tapping screw ST4.8×12 4 each RX 150 XE HandCover

9 GB818-2000  Screw M5×25 4 each RX 150 XE HandCover

10 LY-030600   Cover,front brake 1 each RX 150 XE HandCover

11 LY-030700   Case,Front Cover 1 each RX 150 XE HandCover

12 LY-030800   Plastic Bolt 4 each RX 150 XE HandCover

F.3 - HandCover

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-040100 Speedometer Cover 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

2 LY-040200 Speedometer 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

3 LY-040300 Speedometer wire assy 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

4 LY-040400 Bulb of Speedometer 12V 1.7W 5 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

5 LY-040500 Flasher 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

6 LY-040600 Light shifting switch 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

7 LY-040700 Switch of turn signal 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

8 LY-040800 Switch of braking light 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

9 LY-040900 Light switch 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

10 LY-041000 Electric starting up button 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

11 LY-041100 Horn button 1 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

12 GB845-88 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×16 3 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

13 GB845-88 Self-tapping screw ST4.2×12 7 each RX 150 XE Speedometer

F.4 - Speedometer

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-050100 Handlebar 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

2 LY-050200 Left grip 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

3 LY-050300 Right grip 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

4 LY-050400 House throttle 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

5 LY-050500 Left brake base 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

6 LY-050600 Left brake lever 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

7 LY-050700 Left brake fixing buckle 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

Eurospeed "RX 150 XE" BODY  PARTS

Mirror

Speedometer

Front cover &Front Light

HandCover

Steering Handlebar



8 GB5786-86 Bolt M6×16 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

9 LY-050800 Bolt M6×25 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

10 GB5763-86 Nut M6 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

11 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M10×50 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

12 GB5763-86 Hexagon nut M10 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

13 LY-050900 Bushing of handlebar 1 each RX 150 XE Steering Handlebar

F.5 - Steering Handlebar



Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-060100 Bottom of front panel 1 each RX 150 XE Front Panel

2 LY-060200 Left side cover 1 each RX 150 XE Front Panel

3 LY-060300 Right side cover 1 each RX 150 XE Front Panel

4 LY-060400 ClipF 4.2 6 each RX 150 XE Front Panel

5 GB845-85 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×12 4 each RX 150 XE Front Panel

F.6 - Front Panel

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-070100 Tool box 1 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

2 LY-070200 Hook of tool box 1 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

3 GB845-85 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×25 2 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

4 LY-070300 ClipF 4.2 4 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

5 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×20 2 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

6 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×16 2 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

7 GB5763-86 Hexagon nut M6 1 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

8 GB845-85 Self-tapping screw ST4.2×16 10 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

9 GB845-85 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×16 2 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

10 LY-070400 Lock of tool box 1 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

11 LY-070500 Clip spring 1 each RX 150 XE Tool Kit Box

F.7 - Tool Kit Box

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-080100 Front wheel fender A 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel Fender

2 LY-080200 Front wheel fender B 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel Fender

3 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×12 6 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel Fender

4 LY-080300 Clip M6 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel Fender

5 LY-080400 Screw M6×12 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel Fender

6 LY-080500 Locked card 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel Fender

7 LY-080600 Side reflector 2 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel Fender

F.8 - Front Wheel Fender

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-090100 Front wheel 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

2 LY-090200 Font tire 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

3 LY-090300 Valve stem 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

4 LY-090400 BushingF 13×F 20×20 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

5 LY-090500 Front axle M12×245 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

6 GB5763-86 Hexagon nut M12 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

7 LY-090600 Brake disk 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

8 LY-090700 Disk control 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

9 LY-090100 Gear of speedometer 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

10 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M8×25 2 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

11 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×12 1 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

12 GB70-85 Bolt M8×25 3 each RX 150 XE Front Wheel

F.9 - Front Wheel

Tool Kit Box

Front Wheel Fender

Front Wheel

Front Panel



Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-100100 Rubber floor mat 1 each RX 150 XE Seat

2 LY-100200 Left rubber mat plug 1 each RX 150 XE Seat

3 LY-100300 Right rubber mat plug 1 each RX 150 XE Seat

4 GB845-85 Self-tapping screw ST4.2×16 1 each RX 150 XE Seat

5 LY-100400 Seat 1 each RX 150 XE Seat

6 LY-100500 Seat pin 1 each RX 150 XE Seat

7 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×16 1 each RX 150 XE Seat

F.10 - Seat

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-110100 Luggage box assy 1 each RX 150 XE Luggage box

2 LY-110200 Cover for luggage box 1 each RX 150 XE Luggage box

3 LY-110300 Front shroud 1 each RX 150 XE Luggage box

4 LY-110400 Small cover of front shroud 1 each RX 150 XE Luggage box

5 GB845-85 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×16 5 each RX 150 XE Luggage box

6 LY-110500 ClipF 4.2 1 each RX 150 XE Luggage box

7 GB6177-86 Hexagon nut M6 2 each RX 150 XE Luggage box

Seat

Luggage box



F.11 - Luggage box

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-120100 Footboard 1 each RX 150 XE Footboard

2 LY-120200 Battery cover 1 each RX 150 XE Footboard

3 LY-120300 Self-tapping screw ST4.2×16 2 each RX 150 XE Footboard

4 LY-120400 Plastic plate left 1 each RX 150 XE Footboard

5 LY-120500 Plastic plate right 1 each RX 150 XE Footboard

6 LY-120600 Frame fender 1 each RX 150 XE Footboard

7 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×30 2 each RX 150 XE Footboard

8 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×20 2 each RX 150 XE Footboard

9 GB5787-86 Screw M6×16 2 each RX 150 XE Footboard

10 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×12 4 each RX 150 XE Footboard

11 GB845-85 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×16 14 each RX 150 XE Footboard

12 LY-120700 ClipF 4.2 11 each RX 150 XE Footboard

F.12 - Footboard

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 011000001 Left protecting plate 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

2 011000002 Right protecting plate 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

3 011000003 Small plastic plate, left 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

4 011000004 Small plastic plate, right 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

5 011000005 Rear plastic plate 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

6 011000006 Connecting plate of taillight 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

7 050700000 Seat lock 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

8 050700001 Seat lock bracket 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

9 010500001 Clip spring of seat lock 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

10 000000035 Screw M6×12 2 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

11 000000022 Self-tapping screw ST4.8×16 4 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

12 000000025 Self-tapping screw ST4.2×12 6 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

13 000000024 Self-tapping screw ST4.2×16 2 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

14 000000026 ClipF 4.2 6 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

15 011000007 Small protecting plate,Left 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

16 011000008 Small protecting plate,Right 1 each RX 150 XE Protecting cover

F.13 - Protecting cover

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-140100 Rear rack 1 each RX 150 XE Rear rack cover

2 LY-140100 Cover, rear rack 1 each RX 150 XE Rear rack cover

3 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×12 6 each RX 150 XE Rear rack cover

4 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×20 2 each RX 150 XE Rear rack cover

5 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M8×16 2 each RX 150 XE Rear rack cover

F.14 - Rear rack cover

Protecting cover

Rear rack cover

Footboard



Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-150100 Tail light assy 1 each RX 150 XE Tail light

2 LY-150101 Bulb of tail light 1 each RX 150 XE Tail light

3 LY-150102 Bulb of rear turn light 2 each RX 150 XE Tail light

4 LY-150103 Bulb of license light 1 each RX 150 XE Tail light

5 LY-150201 Side reflector 2 each RX 150 XE Tail light

6 LY-150200 Rear reflector 1 each RX 150 XE Tail light

7 GB6177-86 Hexagon bolt M6×16 4 each RX 150 XE Tail light

8 LY-150100 ClipF 4.2 2 each RX 150 XE Tail light

9 GB97.1-85 WasherF 6×18 1 each RX 150 XE Tail light

10 GB6177-86 Hexagon nut M5 2 each RX 150 XE Tail light

11 GB97.1-85 WasherF 6×12 1 each RX 150 XE Tail light

12 GB6177-86 Nut M5 1 each RX 150 XE Tail light

F.15 - Tail light

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1  LY-160100 Fuel tank 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

2  LY-160200 Fuel tank cap 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

3  LY-160300 Fuel sensor unit 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

4  LY-160400 Plate fuel sensor unit 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

5  LY-160500 Washer fuel sensor unit 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

6  LY-160600 Fuel petcock 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

7  LY-160700 Oil filter 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

8  LY-160800 Fuel tank plate 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

9  GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M8×16 2 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

10  LY-160900 Seat lock bracket 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

11  LY-161000 Seat lock cable 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

12  LY-161001 Hexagon bolt M6×16 5 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

13  LY-161002 Clip springF 8 6 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

14  LY-161003 Clip springF 6 2 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

15  LY-161004 Oil pipeF 4.5×F 8.5 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

16  LY-161005 Gas hoseF 4×F 7 1 each RX 150 XE Fuel tank

F.16 - Fuel tank

Fuel tank

Tail light



Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 49001JCCT000 CAP AIR CLEANER 1 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

2 49200JCCT000 FILTER ASSY. 1 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

3 49013JCCT000 DUST SEAL 1 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

4 49016JCCT000 CLIP COMP. 1 1 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

5 49101JCCT000 CAP AIR CLEANER 1 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

6 49005JCCT000 TUBE, AIR OUTER 1 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

7 49340JCCT000 CLIP COMP. 2 1 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

8 B05004201000 TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X10 8 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

9 B13060601605 SCREW 5X16MM 3 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

10 49000JCCT000 AIR CLEANER ASSY 1 each RX 150 XE Air Cleaner

F.17 - Air Cleaner

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-180100 Wire assy 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

2 LY-180200 “+” cable 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

3 LY-180300 “-” cable 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

4 LY-180400 Fuse 2 each RX 150 XE Electric

5 LY-180500 Fuse box 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

6 LY-180600 CDI assy 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

7 LY-180700 Relay assy 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

8 LY-180800 High voltage wire assy 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

9 LY-180900 Ignition lock 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

10 LY-181000 Ignition key 2 each RX 150 XE Electric

11 LY-181100 Anti-theft controller 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

12 LY-180100 Horn assy 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

13 LY-180200 Rectifier assy 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

14 LY-180300 Hexagon bolt M6×12 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

15 LY-180400 Hexagon bolt M6×16 4 each RX 150 XE Electric

16 LY-180500 Braket 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

17 LY-180600 Hexagon nut M6 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

18 LY-180700 Horn bracket 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

19 LY-180800 Screw M5×20 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

20 LY-180900 Battery 12V 7AH 1 each RX 150 XE Electric

F.18 - Electric

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-190100 Rear brake cable 1 each RX 150 XE Electric II

2 LY-190200 Throttle cable 1 each RX 150 XE Electric II

3 LY-190300 Speedometer cable 1 each RX 150 XE Electric II

4 LY-190400 Cable of seat lock 1 each RX 150 XE Electric II

F.19 - Electric II

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-200100 Steering column 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

2 LY-200200 WasherF 25×40 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

3 LY-200300 Upper cover bearing race 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

4 LY-200400 Under cover bearing race 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

5 LY-200500 Upper cover bearing bowl 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

6 LY-200600 BallF 4.8 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

7 LY-200700 Under cover, bearing bowl 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

8 LY-200800 Lock nut 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

9 LY-200900 Nut 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

10 LY-201000 Hexagon bolt M10×40 4 each RX 150 XE Steering 

11 LY-201100 Front left absorber assy 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

12 LY-201200 Front right absorber assy 1 each RX 150 XE Steering 

F.20 - Steering 

Electric II

Air Cleaner

Electric

Steering 



Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-210100 Frame assy 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

2 LY-210200 Side stand 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

3 LY-210300 Spring of side stand 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

4 LY-210400 Bolt, side stand 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

5 LY-210500 Hanger 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

6 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M10×40 2 each RX 150 XE Frame

7 GB5787-86 Axes of hanger 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

8 GB5763-86 Hexagon nut M10 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

9 LY-210600 Buffer of hanger 2 each RX 150 XE Frame

10 LY-210700 Center stand 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

11 LY-210800 Spring of center stand 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

12 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M10×25 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

13 LY-210900 Bushing 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

14 LY-211000 Buffer of center stand 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

15 LY-211100 Bolt M6×25 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

16 GB5763-86 Hexagon nut M6 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

17 LY-211200 Left bracket, footboard 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

18 LY-211300 Right bracket, footboard 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

19 LY-211400 Bracket, luggage box 1 each RX 150 XE Frame

20 GB5763-86 Hexagon bolt M6×12 6 each RX 150 XE Frame

F.21 - Frame

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-220100 Rear absorber assy 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

2 GB5786-86 Bolt M8×32 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

3 LY-220200 Connecting plate of muffler 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

4 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M10×40 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

5 GB5763-86 Hexagon nut M10 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

6 LY-220300 Cover of rear wheel 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

7 LY-220400 Plate of cover 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

8 GB5763-86 Hexagon nut M16 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

9 LY-220500 Rear wheel 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

10 LY-220600 Rear tire 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

11 LY-220700 Valve stem 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

12 LY-220800 Cap of valve stem 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

13 LY-220900 Brake shoe 2 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

14 LY-221000 Spring, brake shoe 2 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

15 LY-221100 Brake rocker 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

16 LY-221200 Brake rocker shaft 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

17 LY-221300 Spring, brake rocker 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

18 LY-221400 O ring 2 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

19 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M6×32 1 each RX 150 XE Rear absorber

F.22 - Rear absorber

Rear absorber

Frame



Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-230100 Muffler 1 each RX 150 XE Muffler

2 LY-230200 Exaust ASSY 1 each RX 150 XE Muffler

4 LY-230300 Clip of Muffler 1 each RX 150 XE Muffler

5 LY-230400 Rubber of Muffler 2 each RX 150 XE Muffler

8 LY-230500 washer of Muffler 1 each RX 150 XE Muffler

9 LY-230600 washer of exaust ASSY 1 each RX 150 XE Muffler

10 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M8×16 1 each RX 150 XE Muffler

11 GB5787-86 Hexagon bolt M10×30 1 each RX 150 XE Muffler

12 LY-230700 Nut M6 1 each RX 150 XE Muffler

F.23 - Muffler

Num. Part No. Description Q'ty Price Measure Model Category

1 LY-250100 Wrench 1 each RX 150 XE Tool KIT

2 LY-250200 Spark Plug Wrench 1 each RX 150 XE Tool KIT

3 LY-250300 Doubie-End Screw Driver 1 each RX 150 XE Tool KIT

4 LY-250400 Open-Ended Spanner 12x14 1 each RX 150 XE Tool KIT

5 LY-250500 Open-Ended Spanner 8x12 1 each RX 150 XE Tool KIT

6 LY-250600 Tool Bag 1 each RX 150 XE Tool KIT

F.24 - Tool KIT

Muffler

Tool KIT


